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Q1 w/leaners and mail-
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Q7. Which candidate would be better at managing the state budget: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid Phil Murphy 225 36.2 44.0 44.0 

Kim Guadagno 172 27.7 33.8 77.8 

NEITHER 21 3.4 4.2 81.9 

BOTH EQUALLY 2 .3 .4 82.3 
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Q4. What is the one most important issue to you personally in the New Jersey state 

elections? 

  Frequency Percent 
Valid 

Percent 
Cumulative 

Percent 
Valid PROPERTY TAXES 146 23.5 28.6 28.6
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Q13. A proposal to amend the New Jersey Constitution would require that any money received by 
the state in actions against polluters be used only to repair environmental damage or to protect 

natural resources and not for general budget purposes. If the election were held today, would you 
support or oppose this proposal? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid SUPPORT 432 69.5 84.6 84.6 

OPPOSE 40 6.4 7.8 92.4 

LEAN SUPPORT 10 1.6 2.0 94.4 
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Demographics 
 

COUNTY. What county do you live in?  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid ATLANTIC 18 2.6 2.6 2.6 

BERGEN 53 7.7 7.7 10.3 

BURLINGTON 47 6.8 6.8 17.1 

CAMDEN 44 6.4 6.4 23.5 

CAPE MAY 7 1.0 1.0 24.5 

CUMBERLAND 12 1.7 1.7 26.3 

ESSEX 56 8.1 8.1 34.4 

GLOUCESTER 19 2.8 2.8 37.2 

HUDSON 26 3.8 3.8 40.9 



New Jersey 2017 poll 2                                                       10 
 

 

 
CELL. Thinking about your telephone use, is there at least one telephone inside your home that is 

currently working an  

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid YES 190 27.6 54.6 54.6 

NO 156 22.6 44.8 99.4 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 1 .1 .3 99.7 

REFUSE 1 .1 .3 100.0 

Total 348 50.5 100.0  

Missing System 341 49.5   

Total 689 100.0   

 

 
PARTY. Do you consider yourself to be a: 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 
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D2. Do you consider yourself to be Hispanic or Latino, or not? 

 Frequency Percent Valid Percent 

Cumulative 

Percent 

Valid YES 52 7.5 7.5 7.5 

NO 625 90.7 90.7 98.3 

NOT SURE/DON’T KNOW 2 .3
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